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C. B. WALLS, JR.

GREEN HILLS MEMORIAL PARK
PERPETUAL CARE The Cemetery Beautiful 
2220 Torronce Blvd.

NON-SECTARIAN
Phone 552-W

20416£Westbrook Duard i 
20420AShull C W © 
20522 Garcia SB© 
20532 Busick E S 
20534&Tourtellot P E Mrs © 
20536£Arner Harvey ©

FLOWER AV—S from 2900 Sonoma
1740 Marchand S J © 
1748 Garrison L M 
1754 Rozum C F ©

GARNET ST—W from Amie, 2 n of Tor- 
ranee blvd

3615 Shock WK © 
3617 Smith Ethel Mrs ©
3634 Johnson V H ©
3635 Douglas R I © 
3642 Turner M G ©

Turner H H 
3647£Bevington C E © 
36484Hammond F C © 
3650&Hammond Genevieve © 
3666 Yata Keichiro © 
3702 Hersey Maude Mrs © 
3708 Sather AH© 
3711 Reese R H © 
3723 Schwenk G B © 
3730 Vorhis Don © 
3731£De Sorda R H ©

GENEVIEVE ST—E from Shearer av, 1 n of 
E East rd

129 Morton W H 
135 Stamps Leaddus © 
148£Sexton E T ©

GLENBURN AV—S from W 170th, 4 w of 
Crenshaw blvd

17002 Morgan EM©
17003 Palahnuk Alex ©
17008 Nicholson L W ©
17009 Grippe LA©
17016 Torbett Eug ©
17017 Derry J I ©
17020 Wickey R A ©
17021 Vann E E ©
17026 Sinclair W D ©
17027 Adamson Raymond ©
17032 Oniga Geo ©
17033 Holechek R H ©
17038 Allison J R ©
17039 Bates Alex © 
17102 Mack L L © 
17105 Vacant
17108 Weiner Meyer ©
17109 Cottrell E E ©
17114 Davis W J ©
17115 Devinney W C ©
17202 Williams G M ©
17203 Mathis Merlin ©
17208 Wilson SF ©
17209 Thorwaldson W S ©

17214
17215
17220
17221
17226
17227
17230
17231
17236
17302
17303
17308
17309
17313
17314
17320
17321
17326
17327

Gunsolley F L © 
Myers G E © 
Anderson F D © 
Brewer C P © 
Milburn T C © 
Perkins Eug jr © 
Corwin ML© 
Moreland I E © 
Isaacson I D © 
McComic J D © 
Klein R H © 
Armstrong R C © 
Burquist F C © 
Sorrell S E © 
Swan D H jr © 
Swan R G © 
Goudy V L © 
Holmes C L © 
Vacant

GRACE ST—S from E 213th, 1 w of S 
Avalon blvd

21036 Neischl Louie © 
21 138 Loria joe © 

Gregg Ralph 
21205£Traub G B © 
2121 O^Loria Ross © 
21217&Mottier L M © 
21220 Holland Claud © 
21229AJohnson J T © 
21235-O.Banks Arth © 
21239 Reed P 0 Mrs 
21329 Turknett L A 
21718AMorris R H © 
21721 Kolb F R © 
21727 Shepard C R © 
21730&Shartle C W © 
21736£Apelt F O ©
21737 Schuck H L ©
21738 Clump Joe
21742 Janes G W ©
21802 Bailey J P
21807 MaddoxEL ©
21810£Stivers Frank ©
21814 Duncan W H ©
218I9AWaldron V E refrig repr ©
21820&Carpenter D R ©
21821 Schuck G W ©
21828 Jones K W
21916£Mose Frank
22014 Munson Rex ©
22022 Vacant
22028 Takamoto Minnie ©
22130AKillen H R ©
22140£Brown H M ©
22200AToland T O
22208&McClelland Pauline Mrs ©
22209 Javier Jim

GRAMERCY AV—SW from 1600 Cabrillo 
av

1601&Stadden O E auto parts 
1604£Dotty Ann Beautv Salon


